SURNAME
KABELIN
KACZMAREK
KACZMAREK
KACZMAREK

KACZMAREK-KWIECIN

KAIRIS
KAIRIS
KAISER
KAISER
KAISER
KAJZER
KAJZER (HOFFMAN)
KALBERER
KALKA
KALKA
KAMINSKI
KAMM

KAMM
KAMMAN
KANKAMP
KANOUSE
KANOUSE
KARACSON
KARASIEWICZ
KARBOWSKI
KARCZEWSKI
KARNES
KARPINSKI
KASCH
KASER
KASER
KASPA
KASPRZAK
KASPRZYK
KATECKI
KATI
KATOVSICH ?
KAUFMAN
KAZEE
KAZMIERCZAK
KAZMIRCZAK aka
KEATING
KEATING
KEATON

KEE

KEE
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GIVEN

VINCENT JACK
SEVERINE

GEORGE ELMER
AGNES MONICA

SKI ALICE PELAGIA
PETRONELLA ANN
PETRONELLA ANN
ORA BROWN

MARY BERNICE
ALMA LAURA ELISA
NETTIE

ANASTASIA NATTIE
KARL EDWARD
MARIE DESLOOVER
JOSEPH JOHN

ALEX JOHN

ALBIN J

ELMER J

MARY WILLO HARVEY
GROVER CLEVELAND
CYRUS LEROY
LOUIS ARTHUR
HELEN ANN
CASIMIERA (SKRZES.
SYLVESTER CASIMER
WALTER MARTIN
LLOYDE DEWAYNE
LADISLAUS (WALTER)
CHARLES HENRY
ELIAS NAPOLIAN
PETER PAUL
VICTOR A

ARTHUR FRANCIS
FRANK V

BARBARA

GAZELLA

THOMAS L
CLAYTINA MAY
MARION FRANKLIN
FRANK

HELEN MARIE
JAMES EDWARD
JAMES EDWARD
MODISE ?

GEORGE LUTHER
EMMA LE J

CAUSE
03056
01075
02362
02848
02515
04528
04423
04368
04442
00554
01012
01012
01946
04712
62745
00762
04618
04621
04534
00618
00042
02419
00031
03330
02476
00491
00005
00868
02203
00022
03116
03909
00907
01065
02053
00747
04502
00844
02912
01239
02008
04689
00489
04714
00620
02065

BIRTHDATE STATE

12/27/1914
8/12/1912
4/15/1998
3/4/1994
11/18/1996
2/2/1988

3/22/1904

3/23/1996
11/3/1903
11/3/1930
10/6/1986
7/18/1997
12/24/1995
4/26/1902
12/13/1982
10/20/1918
5/7/1914
12/8/1992
5/14/1985
7/21/1988
6/10/1916
2/24/1996
8/16/1992
12/8/1909
11/4/1923
6/11/1904
5/11/1992
10/4/1996
6/28/1994

5/20/1923
1/20/1900

3/8/1923
1/24/1911
7/1/1999
7/23/1972
5/14/1998
4/19/1997
5/9/1907

11/1/1919
1/2/1973
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IN
IN
IN
NY
IN
LI
XX
MS
XX
IN
IN
IN
IN
BE
PO
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
PO
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
XX
IN
IN
XX
PA
PA
NE
KY
IN
IN
OH
XX
MS
MS
XX



SURNAME GIVEN CAUSE BIRTHDATE STATE
KEEN HARVEY M 03693 XX
KEENE FOREST EARLE 00946 8/1/1983 IN
KEHOE WANETAH B 00834 6/14/1901 IN
KEHOE WANETAH (BALDWIN) 03617 6/14/1901 IN
KEIFER GLEN DALE 01428 3/10/1996 IN
KEITER MARY MAGDALINE 01098 1/4/1972 MO
KEITER GEORGE WILLIAM 01097 3/27/1968 OH
KEITHLEY EDWARD TINKER 04654 7/25/1902 NY
KELLER CLAUDE E 03900 7127/1994 IN
KELLEY WILLIAM HENRY 01021 12/6/1992 IN
KELLEY JOHN 01116 9/16/1996 AL
KELLEY DELBERT A 02470 12/19/1981 IN
KELLEY CLARENCE ODELL 02990 7/17/1925 AR
KELLY NICK AMBERCROMBIA 01783 9/22/1994 AL
KELSO CLARENCE JACKSON 04552 XX
KELSO JOSEPH EDWARD 00472 11/27/1912 AR
KELSO LOUIS GEORGE 02159 4/25/1919 AR
KELSO OLLIE 03202 7/12/1994 LA
KELSOE ELMER 01809 XX
KELSOE BURETA O 01864 XX
KELVER CLYDE DEWEY 01945 11/9/1998 IN
KELVER (RAY) FRANCES JUNE 02195 6/20/1907 MI
KEMBLE ROBERT RAYMOND 63376 XX
KENNEDY LLOYD 01985 4/8/1995 TN
KENNEDY WARREN 03856 IN
KEPLINGER MABEL GRACE WARD 03015 1/31/1994 IN
KERCHAERT EUGENE JOSEPH 04245 2/8/1911 IN
KERCHAERT VELMA SMITH 03428 8/31/1900 IL
KERN KENNETH P 00581 1/1/1900 IN
KERN EUGENE J 01820 XX
KERN EUGENE J 01867 8/11/1924 IN
KERNS JULIA 00691 6/15/1910 IN
KERR HERMAN JETSON 04574 11/7/1925 MS
KESLING WILLIAM ALLEN 00055 6/8/1981 IN
KETCHUM HARRY E 04842 7/25/1993 IL
KETCHUP WILLIE 00471 7/1/1986 TN
KETTRING ERVIN AARON 00916 6/20/1987 IN
KEY IDA BELL 04777 8/29/1993 TN
KEY ALEXANDER 00543 3/8/1989 SC
KEYS VICTOR 04554 7/11/1922 MS
KIEFER PETE NICHOLAS 03854 1/31/1981 IN
KIEMNIC ELIGIUS 01508 7/3/1904 IN
KIES WANDA 00094 9/2/1994 IN
KILE JOHN ELLSWORTH 04052 1/9/1928 IN
KILLELEA ROSALIE ALICE 03059 1/7/1904 NY
KILLORN ERNEST EUGENE 00776 10/6/1996 SD
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BIRTHDATE STATE

XX

XX

XX

XX

SURNAME GIVEN CAUSE

KIMBLE GUY EMERY 01302 4/29/1984 IN
KIMBLE LUCILLE HUGHES 03175 6/12/1911 IL
KIMBLE CHARLES 03643 1/4/1931 MS
KIMMEL GARRY VERN 00728 10/27/1992 IN
KIMMEL JESSIE R 02592 4/20/1903 VA
KIMMEL CECIL ELLSWORTH 02622 4/24/1997 IN
KINDIG HARRISON LEANDER 03239 1/5/1993 IN
KING HENRY JR 01039 7/22/1912 MS
KING EDWARD PAUL 02295 5/1/1907 IN
KING MALINDA E 02620

KING JOE 02846 8/14/1984 MI
KING BESSIE GRIFFEN 03614 8/17/1911 MS
KING LOTTIE JANE 03926 7/8/1998 VA
KING (CARR) BESSIE KATHERINE 03114 5/12/1915 TN
KINGSAFER HAZEL ELSIE 02898 12/31/1991 Ml
KINNEY BERTHA MAE 04854 3/14/1990 KS
KINNEY WILLIAM 02839 10/1/1988 IN
KINNISON JAMES OSCAR 02583 2/2/1910 MI
KINZER EDNA AFTON FERRELL 04867

KIRKHAM RALPH LEE 00819 6/26/1911 IN
KIRKLEY ALBERT MAST 03309 10/26/1981 IN
KIRKLEY ETTA FRANCES 03310 1/10/1986 IN
KIRKPATRICK FRED JAY 00044 8/29/1984 IN
KIRKWOOD NEVA 02855

KIRKWOOD NEVA 03045 6/19/1904 PA
KISER ALBERT 03463 11/14/1921 MS
KITKOWSKI PAULINE KACZMAREK 00529 12/19/1993 OH
KITTREDGE PAUL PARKER 00167 3/7/1904 IN
KITTREDGE RUTH ADELINE 00168 2/26/1912 IN
KLARKE JOSEPH 01683 8/4/1982 CL
KLECKNER JOHN LESTER 00853 7/19/1984 IN
KLEIN REBA NATALIE 02207 10/29/1902 IN
KLIMEK DOROTHY MADALINE 03820 11/10/1914 IN
KLINE LAVADA 04187 7/13/1992 MO
KLINE WILLIAM JAMES 01008 8/10/1981 IN
KLINE MATILDA PAULINE 03763 8/13/1994 IN
KLINEDINST GEORGE WESLEY 01877 8/9/1906 IN
KLINES GEORGE 03650

KLINGERMAN MATHILEDE PATRICIA 01773 5/12/1922 IN
KLOPFENSTEIN EARL EDWARD 01572 2/3/1998 IN
KLOSOWSKI HATTIE CIESIOLKA 02543 2/12/1900 IN
KNAPE EDWARD C 01728

KNAPPER ROBERT LEE 01713 2/26/1914 AR
KNISLEY (CORRELL) AUDREY FERN 02181 8/10/1993 IN
KNOTTS EMERY LAUREL 00393 1/4/1906 IN
KNOX VERDA NARY 04923 4/17/1906 KY
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SURNAME GIVEN CAUSE BIRTHDATE STATE
KNOX CHARLES ROLLAH 00952 4/16/1988 IN
KNUDSON IRA 00358 10/29/1992 IN
KOBALD BRUNO F 03410 XX
KOCH HERMAN DICK JOHN 01314 3/28/1900 IN
KOCHMAR LOUIS 00056 12/31/1997 IN
KOEHLER BERNARD JAMES 04140 1/26/1978 GE
KOEN MAURICE H 03221 XX
KOESTER WALTER G 04290 1/18/1990 KS
KOHLI EVERETT CL 00185 9/1/1901 IN
KOLACZ LEO FRANK 02241 9/19/1994 IN
KOLACZ MARY MARTHA 03061 2/28/1997 IN
KOLECKI JOSEPH F 02569 9/16/1989 IN
KOLLAR ETTA MAY 01803 5/8/1984 MI
KOLLER MARGARET 03661 1/31/1911 IN
KOLLING MABEL 04873 8/1/1997 IN
KOLUPA BETTY JANE CAPBELL 02756 3/26/1927 IN
KONZEN FRANCIS P 01634 XX
KOPCZYNSKI ANGELA 01740 7/2/1999 IN
KOPSEA ELIZABETH 02786 11/29/1923 IN
KOPSEA MARGARET 02787 11/27/1925 IN
KORKHOUSE HARRIET LEOLA PINK 02739 3/16/1902 IN
KORO DOROTHY HELEN 00967 11/27/1905 IN
KOSIK AGNES IRENE 02067 12/8/1906 PO
KOST CLEMENT WILLIAM 02802 XX
KOSTEN NICHOLAS GREGORY 02566 4/26/1914 PA
KOVACS JOSEPH F 02754 XX
KOVACS ANNA 03562 9/5/1992 PA
KOVATCH MILDRED CLARK 02264 5/25/1901 IN
KRAMER GEORGE JACOB 62484 11/18/1978 PA
KRAMER WILLIAM GODFREY 01162 5/22/1981 PA
KRAMER HARRY WILLIAM 02381 1/11/1988 IN
KRANING HELEN GRACE MEYER 04043 1/26/1915 PA
KRANITZ MICHAEL 00212 5/18/1912 IN
KRANTZ LOUIS PAUL JR 63342 11/27/1916 IN
KRATOVIL STEPHEN JOSEPH 01931 1/30/1919 PA
KRECIOCH STEVEN 04035 8/30/1907 PO
KREITER IRA VIRGIL 00975 11/3/1902 IN
KREITER SAMUEL ODA 01821 10/25/1978 IN
KREM GEORGE 03255 5/8/1916 IL
KREPS SUFFENUS? ALBERTUS 62666 XX
KRETZ HELEN P 03036 10/30/1989 IN
KRICK PETER 04673 XX
KRIEG JACK LEROY 01261 1/17/1896 IN
KRING CALVIN ARTHUR 01419 11/21/1912 IN
KRING ARTHUR JAMES 02076 6/13/1982 IN
KRISTOFZSKI JOSEPH ANDREW 04353 XX
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SURNAME GIVEN CAUSE BIRTHDATE STATE
KRONEWITTER BETTYJANE 03755 1/27/1924 MI
KROTCH VIOLA B 04155 8/4/1972 IN
KROTCH LAWRENCE 04156 3/25/1974 IN
KROUSE DONALD OTTO 01979 10/8/1901 IN
KRUEGER LUCY IRENE 04687 6/30/1997 CA
KRUG MATTIE LENA 02514 XX
KRUGER GRACE SHAFER 03778 12/24/1918 IN
KRULEWITCH LEONARD 04785 11/19/1906 CA
KRULIK-WIATROLIK CATHERINE 01942 11/12/1903 PA
KRUPP CECIL JOSEPH 03957 12/8/1902 IN
KRUSE ADELINE RITA 04266 9/9/1915 IN
KRUYER WALTER BERNARD 01606 5/12/1900 IN
KUBIAK CASIMER PETER 02279 2/12/1994 IN
KUEHL MARY MINNEY 04898 5/4/1904 IL
KUESPERT JEANETTE 03979 3/7/1923 IN
KUHARICH IRENE MARIE MICH 02392 6/14/1913 IN
KUHN ERNESTINE S 00965 9/13/1997 IN
KUJAWSKI WLADYSLAW LOTT 04425 5/9/1986 IN
KULURSKI CLARA' S 02965 7/17/1922 IN
KULWICKI ELIZABETH MROCZK. 01399 5/8/1921 IN
KULWICKI CLARAYV 02965 7/17/1922 IN
KUNCE JOSEPH WILEY 00100 1/24/1902 IN
KUNES MARY 01174 XX
KUNES HARRY 01175 XX
KUNKLE IDA MAE HEANEY 04992 1/11/1917 TX
KURTZ CAROL JEAN 00814 1/6/1924 IN
KURTZ EDSON ANCIL 01325 8/11/1998 IN
KURTZ IVORY 02575 5/22/1996 GA
KUSH STANLEY JOHN 02220 1/15/1910 PA
KUSH STANISLAW 02243 XX
KUSH FRANK 02562 1/4/1990 IN
KUSH JOAN FRANCES 02814 1/15/1912 IN
KUSH (WROBLEWSKA) THEOPHILA 03258 1/29/1980 IN
KUSHTO OFINER 62259 XX
KUSHTO VELMA BOLSLEY 03240 8/21/1907 IN
KUSPA GERTRUDE 04103 3/16/1931 IN
KUSPA JOSEPH 01266 XX
KUSPA GEORGE 01598 4/15/1912 IN
KUSPA VIRGINIA 03750 4/7/1928 IN
KUSPA JOHN A 03868 6/13/1927 IN
KWASNESKI BRUNO JOHN 00677 8/28/1902 PA
KWIATKOWSKI MARCIN 01668 9/26/1975 NY
KWIECINSKI ALICE P 02515 11/18/1996 IN
KWIST ETHEL 01076 10/30/1902 IN

© 1998, 2011 South Bend Area Genealogical Society - South Bend, IN

These pages may be copied for individual personal use.
For other uses, please contact Webmaster for permission to copy.
Copied text must contain this copyright notice.



